Bgrge Thuen og Solafs fond

Dato

30.12.2020
30.09.2020
30.06.2020
08.06.2020
27.05.2020
17.01.2020

Tekst

Kontogebyr
Kontogebyr
Kontogebyr

Rente

Netbank Abonnement
Overfgrt 4565085927

Rente fra

30.12.2020
30.09.2020
30.06.2020
09.06.2020
27.05.2020
17.01.2020

Belgb
-75
-75
-75
-480,39
-750
275,7

Saldo
143.102,65
143.177,65
143.252,65
143.327,65
143.808,04
144.558,04



